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ARCOS COLOUR PROF BUTCHERS KNIFE

professional use * The handle has a core of polypropylene (PP)
and soft rubber coating on the outside. The special mixture of

materials give greater comfort and adaptability as well as
being non-hygroscopic (does not absorb liquid). « Exclusive

NITRIUM® stainless steel blade « Colour Identification System:

Each knife can be identified for a specific use by using the
indicator on the handle. this promotes better hygiene and

health for the consumer

PRODUCT ITEMS

Iltem Img

Iltem Number

263150

263200

263250

263300

P 02 8571 9988 - F 028571 9977

Description

Wide Blade

Wide Blade

Wide Blade

Wide Blade

Blade

150mm

200mm

250mm

300mm
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