## trenton



• HACCP approved • Designed for prolonged and heavy professional use • The handle has a core of polypropylene (PP) and soft rubber coating on the outside. The special mixture of materials give greater comfort and adaptability as well as being non-hygroscopic (does not absorb liquid). • Exclusive NITRIUM® stainless steel blade • Colour Identification System: Each knife can be identified for a specific use by using the indicator on the handle. this promotes better hygiene and health for the consumer



## **PRODUCT ITEMS**

Item Img	ltem Number	Description	Details	Blade	Brand	Material
	<u>263150</u>	Wide Blade	Wide Blade	150mm	Arcos	Nitrium Stainless Steel Blade, Polypropylene Handle
	<u>263200</u>	Wide Blade	Wide Blade	200mm	Arcos	Nitrium Stainless Steel Blade, Polypropylene Handle
	<u>263250</u>	Wide Blade	Wide Blade	250mm	Arcos	Nitrium Stainless Steel Blade, Polypropylene Handle
and the second s	263300	Wide Blade	Wide Blade	300mm	Arcos	Nitrium Stainless Steel Blade, Polypropylene Handle